
Week  Date Visitor Home Local Time

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Edmonton Wildcats @ Calgary Colts 7PM

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Winnipeg Rifles @ Ottawa Sooners 7PM

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Regina Thunder 7PM

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Edmonton Huskies @ Windsor AKO Fratmen 7PM

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Calgary Colts @ Edmonton Huskies 7PM

Saturday, August 19, 2017 Edmonton Wildcats @ Regina Thunder 7PM

Sunday, August 20, 2017 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Winnipeg Rifles 1PM

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Winnipeg Rifles @ Edmonton Wildcats 7PM

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Regina Thunder @ Hamilton Hurricanes 7PM

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Ottawa Sooners @ Saskatoon Hilltops 7PM

Sunday, August 27, 2017 Edmonton Huskies @ Calgary Colts 1PM

Saturday, September 02, 2017 Calgary Colts @ Winnipeg Rifles 7PM

Saturday, September 03, 2016 Edmonton Wildcats @ Edmonton Huskies 1PM

Saturday, September 09, 2017 Regina Thunder @ Saskatoon Hilltops 7PM

Saturday, September 16, 2017 Edmonton Huskies @ Edmonton Wildcats 7PM

Saturday, September 16, 2017 Winnipeg Rifles @ Regina Thunder 7PM
Sunday, September 17, 2017 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Calgary Colts 1PM

Saturday, September 23, 2017 Hamilton Hurricanes @ Edmonton Wildcats 7PM

Sunday, September 24, 2017 London Beefeaters @ Calgary Colts Noon

Sunday, September 24, 2017 Regina Thunder @ Edmonton Huskies 1PM

Sunday, September 24, 2017 Winnipeg Rifles @ Saskatoon Hilltops 1PM

Saturday, September 30, 2017 Edmonton Huskies @ Winnipeg Rifles 7PM

Saturday, October 01, 2016 Edmonton Wildcats @ Saskatoon Hilltops 1PM

Sunday, October 01, 2017 Calgary Colts @ Regina Thunder 1PM

Saturday, October 07, 2017 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Edmonton Huskies 7PM

Saturday, October 07, 2017 Regina Thunder @ Winnipeg Rifles 7PM
Sunday, October 08, 2017 Calgary Colts @ Edmonton Wildcats 1PM

Sunday, October 15, 2017 TBA

Sunday, October 15, 2017 TBA

Week 11 Sunday, October 22, 2017 TBA

Week 13 Sunday, October 29, 2017 TBA

Week 13 Saturday, November 11, 2017 TBA

2017 Schedule
Prairie Football Conference

Week 8

Week 2

Week 4

Week 5

Week 7

BYE week for Winnipeg Rifles, Calgary Colts, Edmonton Huskies and Edmonton 

Wildcats

Week 1

Week 3

Week 6

Week 9

Canadian Bowl at the Home of OFC Champion

BYE week for Regina Thunder and Saskatoon Hilltops

CJFL Semi-final BCFC Champion @ PFC Champion

Week 10
PFC Semi Final 4 vs. 1

PFC Semi Final 3 vs. 2

PFC Final


